Cleankeys®
gett-group.com
GETT Gerätetechnik GmbH
Mittlerer Ring 1 | 08233 Treuen | Germany
Tel.: 	 +49 37468 660-0
Fax:	 +49 37468 660-066
E-Mail:	 info@gett-group.com
Internet:	 www.gett-group.com

PRODUCT FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Art. No.   Full Product Name  Layout
KR30220 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-DE German
KR30221 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-US/EU US/EU
KR30223 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-CH Swiss
KR30222 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-FR French
KR30224 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-UK UK
KR33201 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-CZ Czech
KR33202 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-ES Spanish
KR33203 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-IT Italian
KR33204 TKR-098-PRO-TOUCH-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-SKAN Scandinavian